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SmaHPla� 

Add cheese 
Add pesto 

Tempura Battered Green-Upped� DIF 
with a pine nut and garlic sauce 

Chipotle Beefs BrW<et T� DIF 
smoked and slow cooked beef brisket with lettuce+ blackened corn 
salsa 

Lamb and OTe{JlllW' T1lrotba& 
with pomodoro, herbs and mozzarella 

Scallops and Prawns (GFA)  
in a white wine cream sauce with red onion, garlic and capsicum 
served with toasted rye 

Sliders= $ 18.00 for 3 

Beef, Cheese and Tomato I Caramel Pork Belly and Red Cabbage 

Halloumi and Red Pepper I Crispy Chicken and Kimchi 

$ 16.00 

$16.00 

$14.00 

Popcorn Chicken G/F DIF 
with nori salt and kyupi mayo 

Korean Chicken Wings G/F DIF 
with spring onion, chilli, crispy shallots and korean sauce 

lluesadilkt u
with black-eyed beans, jalapenos, cheese, spinach, tomato 
and served with sour cream and salsa 
Add beef or chicken $7.00 

Owr ML (138Q Pork) 8ao- Buns 
steamed buns with kimchi slaw+ kyupi mayo (2ea) 

RiMtto- Balls GI F U 
three cheese and cauliflower served with chimmichurri sauce and aioli 

Rsian Style Pork Rib Btt:es DIF 
in a sticky sweet soy sauce with spring onion and sesame seeds 

Garlic Bread Loal U 
oven baked garlic bread served with dukkah + extra virgin olive oil 

$15.00 

$12.00 

$ 16.00 

$13.00 

$ 4.00 

$ 2.00 

$14.50 

$16.50 

$16.50 

$17.00 
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