



## Food & Snacks menu

## **Small Plates**

Popcorn Chicken G/F D/F with nori salt and kyupi mayo	\$ 16.00
<b>Korean Chicken Wings G/F D/F</b> with spring onion, chilli, crispy shallots and korean sauce	\$ 16.00
with black-eyed beans, jalapenos, cheese, spinach, tomato and served with sour cream and salsa  Add beef or chicken \$ 7.00	\$ 14.00
Char Siu (BBQ Pork) Bao Buns steamed buns with kimchi slaw + kyupi mayo (2ea)	\$ 15.00
Risotto Balls G/F V three cheese and cauliflower served with chimmichurri sauce and aioli	\$ 12.00
Asian Style Pork Rib Bites D/F in a sticky sweet soy sauce with spring onion and sesame seeds	\$ 16.00
Oven baked garlic bread served with dukkah + extra virgin olive oil  Add cheese \$ 4.00  Add pesto \$ 2.00	\$ 13.00
Tempura Battered Green-Lipped Mussels D/F with a pine nut and garlic sauce	\$ 14.50
Chipotle Beel Brisket Tacos D/F smoked and slow cooked beef brisket with lettuce + blackened corn salsa	\$ 16.50
Lamb and Oregano Meatballs with pomodoro, herbs and mozzarella	\$ 16.50
Scallops and Prawns (GFA) in a white wine cream sauce with red onion, garlic and capsicum served with toasted rye	\$ 17.00

**Sliders:** \$ 18.00 for 3

Beef, Cheese and Tomato | Caramel Pork Belly and Red Cabbage Halloumi and Red Pepper | Crispy Chicken and Kimchi

